

PERSONAL STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT AS AT: Tuesday, 22nd November 2016 7:07:39 pm

Member No. : 003

Member Name : James Kariu

Printed by : James Kariu Macharia

Month	Contributions	Penalties	Expenses	Balance
Feb 2014	500.00			500.00
Mar 2014	500.00			1,000.00
Apr 2014	500.00			1,500.00
May 2014	500.00			2,000.00
Jun 2014	1,000.00			3,000.00
Jul 2014	1,000.00			4,000.00
Aug 2014	1,000.00			5,000.00
Sep 2014	1,000.00			6,000.00
Oct 2014	1,000.00			7,000.00
Nov 2014	1,000.00			8,000.00
Dec 2014	1,000.00			9,000.00
Jan 2015	1,500.00			10,500.00
Feb 2015	1,500.00			12,000.00
Mar 2015	1,000.00			13,000.00
Apr 2015	1,000.00			14,000.00
May 2015	1,500.00			15,500.00
Jun 2015	2,000.00			17,500.00
Jul 2015	2,000.00			19,500.00
Aug 2015	2,000.00			21,500.00
Sep 2015	3,000.00			24,500.00
Oct 2015	4,000.00			28,500.00
Nov 2015	5,000.00			33,500.00
Dec 2015		500.00		33,500.00
Dec 2015	7,500.00			41,000.00
Dec 2015	2,857.00			43,857.00
Jan 2016	2,000.00			45,857.00
Feb 2016	3,000.00			48,857.00
Mar 2016	3,000.00			51,857.00
Mar 2016			2,857.00	49,000.00
Mar 2016			42,857.00	6,143.00
Apr 2016	4,500.00			10,643.00
May 2016	4,500.00			15,143.00
Jun 2016	6,000.00			21,143.00
Jun 2016	2,858.00			24,001.00
Jul 2016			2,858.00	21,143.00
Jul 2016	3,000.00			24,143.00
Aug 2016	2,500.00			26,643.00
Sep 2016	2,000.00			28,643.00
Oct 2016	2,000.00			30,643.00
Nov 2016	2,000.00			32,643.00
Summation	81,215.00	500.00	48,572.00	32,643.00